

Bansudevpur high school Darapur
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134
(Ram Pavitra Ram House)

MAHAR

M/R

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

623

Name of work—
 Situation of work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of measurement—
 No. and date of agreement.
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area	
	No.	L.	B.	D.		
	<u>1st on A/c and final Bill</u>					
Name of work :-	Basudapur High					
School to Basudapur	(Ram Pavitra					
Ram House)						
N/A :-	Sri Anuresh Kumar Singh					
Agreement NO :-	02/MST /19-20					
Date of work order :-	06/03/2020					
Date of completion :-	05/12/2020					
Date of actual completion :-						

Details of works

Item No (01) Cleaning and grubbing
 Road and — etc complete as per
 TS clause 201.10

$$2 \text{ Sides} \times 40 \text{ m} \times 30.00 \times \left(\frac{1.20 + 0.90 + 0.80}{3} \right) = 2400 \text{ m}^2$$

$$2 \times 29 \times 30.00 \times \left(\frac{1.10 + 0.90 + 1.0}{3} \right) = 1740 \text{ m}^2$$

$$2 \times 1 \times 20.00 \times 1.00 = 40.00 \text{ m}^2$$

$$4180 \text{ m}^2$$

$$= 0.42 \text{ Ha}$$

Item No (02) Gravel subbase with
 well graded material Gr-II material
 etc complete as per RS 401.

$$3 \text{ Nos} \times 3.00 \times 1.80 \times 0.150 = 2.43 \text{ m}^3$$

$$3 \times 4.00 \times 2.30 \times 0.150 = 4.14 \text{ m}^3$$

$$4 \times 3.50 \times 2.00 \times 0.150 = 4.20 \text{ m}^3$$

$$5 \times 2.00 \times 2.00 \times 0.175 = 3.50 \text{ m}^3$$

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No	L	B	D	
Item No (5) Direction and Place (Lands Prokers)					
3/8" x 1/4" size wire etc complete.					
Qty vide this MB P/NO (07) is					
1.92 m ² Q B 12.315.73/m ² B 23646/-					
Item No (16) Traffic sign 600 mm					
equilateral triangle					
Qty vide this MB P/NO (07) is					
10 Nos Q B 36.27.550/m ² B 36275/-					
Item No (17) 600mm circular Traffic sign					
Qty vide this MB P/NO (08) is					
8 Nos Q B 3726.90/each B 29815/-					
Item No (18) 600mm x 450mm rectangular					
Qty vide this MB P/NO (08) is					
10 Nos Q B 3597.78/each B 35977/-					
Item No (19) Brick Masonry (1:2:4) etc					
Qty vide this MB P/NO (08) is					
5.75 m ³ Q B 5168.45/m ³ B 29718/-					
Item No (20) Paving with CM 1:2:4 etc					
Qty vide this MB P/NO (08) is					
40.32 m ² Q B 155.32/m ² B 6262/-					
Item No (21) 4" x 4" x 4" including Prime coats etc complete					
Qty vide this MB P/NO (08) is					
40.32 m ² Q B 95.63/m ² B 3856/-					
Total					B 37,31,888/-
Add 1% C.C.S					B 37318/-
Add 12% GST					B 4,478,26/-
					B 4,2,17,032/-
Less 10% Deduction cost					B 421703/-
Net Amt					B 37,95,329/-

Continuation

AE 17/01/21

AE

CAP 19/11/21

9/11/2021